
CAT: ALL

Pos # Bib Name Cat #Abs Team Var Speed Time

1 13  VIOZZI GABRIELE ALL 11 ASD NEW MARIO 

PUPILLI

00:05:24.991 20.02 00:53:56.184

CAT: M1

Pos # Bib Name Cat #Abs Team Var Speed Time

1 21  PALLINI DANIELE M1 7 TEAM GO FAST 00:01:43.254 21.50 00:50:14.447

2 9  CIANCAGLINI ANTONIO M1 13 VASTESE INN BIKE 00:06:18.488 19.70 00:54:49.681

3 11  SBEI MATTEO M1 17 BIKE RACING TEAM +1 18.27 00:52:32.156

CAT: M2

Pos # Bib Name Cat #Abs Team Var Speed Time

1 34  DELL'ORSO ALESSANDRO M2 1 TEAM IACHINI 22.26 00:48:31.193

2 33  LUPINETTI LUCA M2 2 TEAM IACHINI 00:00:00.003 22.26 00:48:31.196

3 17  MARINO FABIO M2 4 NON SOLO CICLISMO 00:00:16.249 22.14 00:48:47.442

4 6  RE LUCA M2 6 BIKE RACING TEAM 00:01:20.506 21.66 00:49:51.699

5 31  LOMBARDI CLAUDIO M2 9 BIKENERGY 00:03:42.247 20.68 00:52:13.440

6 10  DI NARDO MAURO M2 10 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN 

TEAM

00:04:37.961 20.32 00:53:09.154

7 7  GIANGROSSI GABRIELE M2 14 BIKE RACING TEAM 00:06:25.193 19.66 00:54:56.386

CAT: M3

Pos # Bib Name Cat #Abs Team Var Speed Time

1 8  CAMELI EZIO M3 3 BIKE RACING TEAM 00:00:12.720 22.16 00:48:43.913

2 29  VAGNONI MAURO M3 19 BIKE RACING TEAM +5 24.90 00:19:16.807

CAT: M4

Pos # Bib Name Cat #Abs Team Var Speed Time

1 14  VIOZZI MASSIMO M4 5 ASD NEW MARIO 

PUPILLI

00:01:09.216 21.74 00:49:40.409

2 25  VALLOSCURO ROCCO M4 8 AK CYCLING TEAM 00:02:30.501 21.16 00:51:01.694

3 3  FIORINDI DAVIDE M4 12 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN 

TEAM

00:05:42.456 19.92 00:54:13.649

4 12  PIGNOTTI GIANPIERO M4 15 BIKE RACING TEAM +1 19.15 00:50:07.948

5 2  DI MEO AMEDEO M4 16 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN 

TEAM

+1 19.03 00:50:26.197

6 19  SAVINI PIERLUIGI M4 18 BIKENERGY +1 17.59 00:54:35.432
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CAT: M5

Pos # Bib Name Cat #Abs Team Var Speed Time

1 27  FRATINI MASSIMO M5 3 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN 

TEAM

00:01:35.930 18.94 00:50:40.515

2 28  MICHETTONI LUCA M5 4 ASD VIBRATA BIKE 00:01:40.254 18.92 00:50:44.839

3 36  CECCACCI LORENZO M5 6 TEAM CINGOLANI 00:02:45.990 18.52 00:51:50.575

4 26  ROSSI RICCARDO M5 7 ASD VIBRATA BIKE 00:04:07.429 18.05 00:53:12.014

5 4  DELLE DONNE NICOLA M5 13 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN 

TEAM

+1 16.88 00:49:45.834

6 20  ESPOSITO ETTORE M5 17 BIKE RACING TEAM +1 15.39 00:54:35.748

7 5  CELLINI MAURIZIO M5 18 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN 

TEAM

+2 13.12 00:54:53.247

CAT: M6

Pos # Bib Name Cat #Abs Team Var Speed Time

1 1  PEDANTE CLEMENTE M6 1 TEAM IACHINI 19.56 00:49:04.585

2 30  TUDICO CARLO M6 2 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN 

TEAM

00:01:19.431 19.05 00:50:24.016

3 23  RUBEIS MICHELE LUIGI M6 5 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA 00:02:01.502 18.79 00:51:06.087

4 32  ANTOGNOLI GILBERTO M6 10 GREEN BIKE ALE' 00:06:01.988 17.42 00:55:06.573

5 22  DI SILVESTRE GAETANO M6 14 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA +1 16.87 00:49:47.582

6 31  PIERANUNZI LUCIANO M6 15 ASD BIKENERGY +1 16.55 00:50:46.088

CAT: M7

Pos # Bib Name Cat #Abs Team Var Speed Time

1 35  DONNINI CARLO M7 11 ASD GC AVIS 

SASSOFERRATO

00:06:02.228 17.42 00:55:06.813

2 18  GIANSANTE GIANCARLO M7 16 TEAM GIANSANTE +1 15.71 00:53:28.569

CAT: M8

Pos # Bib Name Cat #Abs Team Var Speed Time

1 16  RE ADAMO M8 8 BIKE RACING TEAM 00:04:21.438 17.97 00:53:26.023

2 24  TULLIO PIO M8 9 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA 00:05:28.835 17.60 00:54:33.420

CAT: MW

Pos # Bib Name Cat #Abs Team Var Speed Time

1 15  ZACCONI CINZIA MW 12 ASD NEW MARIO 

PUPILLI

00:06:15.409 17.35 00:55:19.994
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Pos Bib Name Cat #Cat Team Var Laps Speed Time

1 1  PEDANTE CLEMENTE M6 1 TEAM IACHINI 8 19.56 00:49:04.585

2 30  TUDICO CARLO M6 2 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM 00:01:19.431 8 19.05 00:50:24.016

3 27  FRATINI MASSIMO M5 1 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM 00:01:35.930 8 18.94 00:50:40.515

4 28  MICHETTONI LUCA M5 2 ASD VIBRATA BIKE 00:01:40.254 8 18.92 00:50:44.839

5 23  RUBEIS MICHELE LUIGI M6 3 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA 00:02:01.502 8 18.79 00:51:06.087

6 36  CECCACCI LORENZO M5 3 TEAM CINGOLANI 00:02:45.990 8 18.52 00:51:50.575

7 26  ROSSI RICCARDO M5 4 ASD VIBRATA BIKE 00:04:07.429 8 18.05 00:53:12.014

8 16  RE ADAMO M8 1 BIKE RACING TEAM 00:04:21.438 8 17.97 00:53:26.023

9 24  TULLIO PIO M8 2 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA 00:05:28.835 8 17.60 00:54:33.420

10 32  ANTOGNOLI GILBERTO M6 4 GREEN BIKE ALE' 00:06:01.988 8 17.42 00:55:06.573

11 35  DONNINI CARLO M7 1 ASD GC AVIS 

SASSOFERRATO

00:06:02.228 8 17.42 00:55:06.813

12 15  ZACCONI CINZIA MW 1 ASD NEW MARIO PUPILLI 00:06:15.409 8 17.35 00:55:19.994

13 4  DELLE DONNE NICOLA M5 5 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM +1 7 16.88 00:49:45.834

14 22  DI SILVESTRE GAETANO M6 5 CICLISTICA L'AQUILA +1 7 16.87 00:49:47.582

15 31  PIERANUNZI LUCIANO M6 6 ASD BIKENERGY +1 7 16.55 00:50:46.088

16 18  GIANSANTE GIANCARLO M7 2 TEAM GIANSANTE +1 7 15.71 00:53:28.569

17 20  ESPOSITO ETTORE M5 6 BIKE RACING TEAM +1 7 15.39 00:54:35.748

18 5  CELLINI MAURIZIO M5 7 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM +2 6 13.12 00:54:53.247
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Pos Bib Name Cat #Cat Team Var Laps Speed Time

1 34  DELL'ORSO ALESSANDRO M2 1 TEAM IACHINI 9 22.26 00:48:31.193

2 33  LUPINETTI LUCA M2 2 TEAM IACHINI 00:00:00.003 9 22.26 00:48:31.196

3 8  CAMELI EZIO M3 1 BIKE RACING TEAM 00:00:12.720 9 22.16 00:48:43.913

4 17  MARINO FABIO M2 3 NON SOLO CICLISMO 00:00:16.249 9 22.14 00:48:47.442

5 14  VIOZZI MASSIMO M4 1 ASD NEW MARIO PUPILLI 00:01:09.216 9 21.74 00:49:40.409

6 6  RE LUCA M2 4 BIKE RACING TEAM 00:01:20.506 9 21.66 00:49:51.699

7 21  PALLINI DANIELE M1 1 TEAM GO FAST 00:01:43.254 9 21.50 00:50:14.447

8 25  VALLOSCURO ROCCO M4 2 AK CYCLING TEAM 00:02:30.501 9 21.16 00:51:01.694

9 31  LOMBARDI CLAUDIO M2 5 BIKENERGY 00:03:42.247 9 20.68 00:52:13.440

10 10  DI NARDO MAURO M2 6 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM 00:04:37.961 9 20.32 00:53:09.154

11 13  VIOZZI GABRIELE ALL 1 ASD NEW MARIO PUPILLI 00:05:24.991 9 20.02 00:53:56.184

12 3  FIORINDI DAVIDE M4 3 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM 00:05:42.456 9 19.92 00:54:13.649

13 9  CIANCAGLINI ANTONIO M1 2 VASTESE INN BIKE 00:06:18.488 9 19.70 00:54:49.681

14 7  GIANGROSSI GABRIELE M2 7 BIKE RACING TEAM 00:06:25.193 9 19.66 00:54:56.386

15 12  PIGNOTTI GIANPIERO M4 4 BIKE RACING TEAM +1 8 19.15 00:50:07.948

16 2  DI MEO AMEDEO M4 5 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM +1 8 19.03 00:50:26.197

17 11  SBEI MATTEO M1 3 BIKE RACING TEAM +1 8 18.27 00:52:32.156

18 19  SAVINI PIERLUIGI M4 6 BIKENERGY +1 8 17.59 00:54:35.432

19 29  VAGNONI MAURO M3 2 BIKE RACING TEAM +5 4 24.90 00:19:16.807
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